
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/07 199/10 393/17

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/10 197/06 392/16

2 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 196/06 196/10 392/16

3 144474 Mathilde Skammelsen Randers Skyttekreds 195/07 191/03 386/10

4 152377 Sophia Abidi Randers Skyttekreds 193/04 190/06 383/10

5 151112 Sille Sophia Hvid Henriks.. Randers Skyttekreds 191/03 190/06 381/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 153993 Josephine Berth Randers Skyttekreds 194/05 190/06 384/11

2 152379 Willum Sejersen Randers Skyttekreds 191/04 186/03 377/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 198/08 197/11 395/19

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 196/09 195/08 391/17

2 151160 Søren Madsen Randers Skyttekreds 189/05 198/07 387/12

3 151127 Veronica Viola Lautrup Kr.. Randers Skyttekreds 185/01 176/00 361/01

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 193/07 191/04 384/11

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 25340 Hanne Kirstine Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 193/04 192/05 385/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 181/04 181/02 362/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 18368 Erik Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 197/06 199/10 396/16

2 18344 Finn Dollerup VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 197/09 198/07 395/16

3 17330 Evan Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 196/08 195/07 391/15

4 26090 Gunnar B. Frederiksen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/07 194/05 391/12

5 26012 Eva Nørgaard VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 198/07 193/05 391/12

6 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 196/10 194/07 390/17

7 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/05 194/09 390/14

8 24662 Kent Jeppesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/08 193/06 390/14

9 149065 Jesper Knoblauch Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/09 192/05 389/14

10 25728 Jørgen Mahler Århus Riffelskytte klub 190/05 193/05 383/10

11 121841 Jens Ulsted Sørensen VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 193/07 189/05 382/12
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Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 144875 Frans Just Mikkelsen Randers Skyttekreds 189/01 193/03 382/04

2 25334 Henrik Bertelsen Samsø Skytteforening 190/04 191/05 381/09

3 77569 Henning Dam Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 194/07 187/04 381/11

4 155297 Michelle Schmidt VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 190/04 190/05 380/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/06 197/09 397/15

2 116151 Rene Elgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/05 197/11 394/16

3 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 193/05 198/08 391/13

4 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 182/04 191/04 373/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 192/05 194/05 386/10

2 152378 Mourad Abidi Randers Skyttekreds 181/03 187/03 368/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 151344 Rasmus Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/09 198/10 394/19

2 133555 Ole Støvring Randers Skyttekreds 198/11 196/09 394/20

3 130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 197/05 193/05 390/10

4 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/05 192/05 388/10

5 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 194/03 193/02 387/05

6 24149 Johnny Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 189/03 193/07 382/10

7 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 188/06 188/03 376/09

8 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 187/03 188/04 375/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 196/06

2 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/10

3 144474 Mathilde Skammelsen Randers Skyttekreds 195/07

4 152377 Sophia Abidi Randers Skyttekreds 193/04

5 151112 Sille Sophia Hvid Henriks.. Randers Skyttekreds 191/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 153993 Josephine Berth Randers Skyttekreds 194/05

2 152379 Willum Sejersen Randers Skyttekreds 191/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 198/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
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1 125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 196/09

2 151160 Søren Madsen Randers Skyttekreds 189/05

3 151127 Veronica Viola Lautrup Kr.. Randers Skyttekreds 185/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 193/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 25340 Hanne Kirstine Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 193/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 181/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 26012 Eva Nørgaard VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 198/07

2 18344 Finn Dollerup VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 197/09

2 149065 Jesper Knoblauch Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/09

4 24662 Kent Jeppesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/08

5 26090 Gunnar B. Frederiksen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/07

6 18368 Erik Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 197/06

7 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 196/10

8 17330 Evan Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 196/08

9 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/05

10 121841 Jens Ulsted Sørensen VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 193/07

11 25728 Jørgen Mahler Århus Riffelskytte klub 190/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 77569 Henning Dam Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 194/07

2 155297 Michelle Schmidt VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 190/04

2 25334 Henrik Bertelsen Samsø Skytteforening 190/04

4 144875 Frans Just Mikkelsen Randers Skyttekreds 189/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/06

2 116151 Rene Elgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/05

3 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 193/05

4 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 182/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 192/05

2 152378 Mourad Abidi Randers Skyttekreds 181/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 133555 Ole Støvring Randers Skyttekreds 198/11
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2 130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 197/05

3 151344 Rasmus Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/09

4 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/05

5 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 194/03

6 24149 Johnny Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 189/03

7 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 188/06

8 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 187/03
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